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BalanceID: WC SC-4

1 I3580-03 T-3 122.74 313.42 190.68 395.23 272.49 06/12/2017 17:05

2 I3581-03 T-3 120.03 527.43 407.40 592.41 472.38 06/12/2017 17:20
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I3580-03 3/8(In) 9.5 0.92 0.92 272.49 271.57 99.66

I3580-03 #4 4.75 7.46 8.38 271.57 264.11 97.25

I3580-03 #10 2 12.37 20.75 264.11 251.74 95.32

I3580-03 #20 0.85 25.22 45.97 251.74 226.52 89.98

I3580-03 #40 0.425 33.39 79.36 226.52 193.13 85.26

I3580-03 #60 0.25 41.41 120.77 193.13 151.72 78.56

I3580-03 #100 0.15 45.74 166.51 151.72 105.98 69.85

I3580-03 #140 0.105 22.39 188.90 105.98 83.59 78.87

I3580-03 #200 0.075 19.33 208.23 83.59 64.26 76.88

I3580-03 Pan 62.87 271.10

Page 2 of 3



LabID Size 

(mm)

Weight Retained 

(g)

Cumulative 

Weight (g)

ON (g) Passed 

(g)

%PassingSieve

Analytical Summary Report

I3581-03 3/8(In) 9.5 136.05 136.05 472.38 336.33 71.20

I3581-03 #4 4.75 42.73 178.78 336.33 293.60 87.30

I3581-03 #10 2 53.53 232.31 293.60 240.07 81.77

I3581-03 #20 0.85 48.51 280.82 240.07 191.56 79.79

I3581-03 #40 0.425 36.74 317.56 191.56 154.82 80.82

I3581-03 #60 0.25 36.51 354.07 154.82 118.31 76.42

I3581-03 #100 0.15 37.3 391.37 118.31 81.01 68.47

I3581-03 #140 0.105 16.61 407.98 81.01 64.40 79.50

I3581-03 #200 0.075 16.26 424.24 64.40 48.14 74.75

I3581-03 Pan 47.23 471.47
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